
Indoor & Outdoor Lighting: full product offering of interior and exterior lighting including decorative, theatrical, custom and specialty solutions 

Controls, Theatrical, and Power Systems: architectural and theatrical dimming, occupancy sensors, relay panels, and wiring devices 

Acclaim Lighting www.acclaimlighting.com 
ACDC Lighting www.acdclighting.us 
Ametrix www.ametrixlighting.com 
Artemide www.artemide.us 
Atlite www.atlite-lighting.com 
Bartco www.bartcolighting.com 
Cathode Lighting Systems www.cathodelightingsystems.com 
Cooledge Lighting www.cooledge.com 
Contech www.con-techlighting.com 
Corelite www.corelite.com 
D’AC www.daclighting.com 
DaSal www.dasalindustries.com 
Delray Lighting www.delraylighting.com 
Delta Light www.deltalight.us 
Eaton www.cooperlighting.com 
Edge Lighting www.edgelighting.com 
Edison Price www.epl.com 
Elan Lighting www.elan-lighting.com 
Elcast Lighting www.elcastltg.com 
Element Lighting www.element-lighting.com 
Elliptipar www.elliptipar.com 
ènergie www.energielighting.com 
Failsafe www.failsafe-lighting.com 
Feiss www.feiss.com 
Fluxwerx www.fluxwerx.com 
Focal Point Lighting www.focalpointlights.com 
Gripple www.gripple.com 
Halo www.haloltg.com 
Hèmèra www.hemeralighting.com 
Hess America www.hessamerica.com 
Insight www.insightlighting.com 
InVue www.invuelighting.com 
IO Lighting www.iolighting.com 
Iris www.iris-lighting.com 
JLC Tech www.tbarledsmartlight.com 
Kenall www.kenall.com 
KW Industries www.kwindustries.com 
LBL Lighting www.lbllighting.com 
LED Roadway www.ledroadwaylighting.com  
LDPI www.ldpi-inc.com 
LightLouver www.lightlouver.com 
Louis Poulsen www.louispoulsen.com 
LSI www.lightingservicesinc.com 
Lumark www.lumark-lighting.com 

Lumenart www.lumenartltd.com 
Lumenpulse www.lumenpulse.com 
Lumenwerx www.lumenwerx.com 
Lumiere www.lumiere-lighting.com 
McFadden Lighting www.mcfaddenlighting.com 
McGraw Edison www.mcgraw-edison.com 
Metalumen www.metalumen.com 
Meteor Lighting www.meteor-lighting.com 
Metalux www.metalux-lighting.com 
Mule Lighting www.mulelighting.com 
Myers Power Products www.myerspowerproducts.com 
MWS www.mws-lighting.com 
Neidhardt www.neidhardtinc.com 
Neo-Ray www.neoray-lighting.com 
Nordeon www.nordeon.com 
Nulite www.nulite-lighting.com 
OCL Architectural Lighting www.ocl.com 
Organic Lighting www.organiclighting.com 
Point Lighting www.pointlighting.com 
Portfolio www.portfolio-lighting.com 
Prisma Lighting www.prismalighting.com 
Pure Lighting www.purelighting.com 
RSA www.rsalighting.com 
Selux www.selux.us 
Shaper www.shaperlighting.com 
Solera www.soleracorp.com 
Soraa www.soraa.com 
SpecGrade LED’s www.specgradeled.com 
Spectrum Lighting Inc. www.speclight.com 
Startek www.starteklightingamerica.com 
Sternberg Lighting www.sternberglighting.com 
Structura www.structura.com 
Sun Valley www.uspoleco.com 
Surelites www.surelites-lighting.com 
Tambient www.tambient.com 
Tech Lighting www.techlighting.com 
Terralux www.terralux.com 
Teron Lighting, Inc. www.teronlighting.com 
U.S. Architectural Lighting www.uspoleco.com 
Visa Lighting www.visalighting.com 
Vokslyte www.vokslyte.com 
WE-EF www.weef.de 
Williams, H.E. www.hew.com 
Zumtobel www.zumtobel.us 

America Cable System www.afcweb.com 
Cooper Controls www.coopercontrol.com 
Crestron www.crestron.com 
Desiti Lighting www.desitilighting.com 

Electronic Theatre Controls (ETC) www.etcconnect.com  
IOTA Engineering www.iotaengineering.com 
Watt Stopper www.wattstopper.com 
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Corporate Office 
9123 Barton St  
Over land Park,  KS 66214 
p 913.438.4546  

Branch Offices 
1607 S.W. 37th St .  245 N.  Waco,  Sui te 510   3534 E.  Sunshine,  Sui te C  
Topeka,  KS 66611 Wichi ta,  KS 67202  Spr ingf ie ld,  MO 65809  
p 785.266.8400  p 316.267.2329   p 417.882.2642  
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